
DRIVER: RICK KOST

COLOUR: R1 (GREEN) COLOUR: R1 (GREEN)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:22 BUS GARAGE 3:25 BUS GARAGE

6:49 EHOLT TURN AROUND 3:32 PERLEY

6:57 HWY 3 & ATHELSON HARTFORD RD 3:35 GFSS                                              

7:09 CORYELL RD & COVERT RD 3:39 HUTTON

7:11 5045 COVERT RD 3:41 NORTH FORK RD & ANDROS RD 

7:13 N COVERT & HILLVIEW RD 3:41 8184 NORTH FORK RD 

7:14 4895 HILLVIEW RD 3:42 HARDY MTN RD & PLOTNIKOFF RD

7:16 HILLVIEW RD & CENTRE RD 3:43 HARDY MTN RD (MAILBOX)

7:17 HWY 41 & HILLVIEW RD 3:44 OUTLOOK RD & HARDY MTN RD

7:17 5475 HWY 41 3:45 3305 LONDON RD

7:18 VICTORIA AVE E (MAILBOXES) 3:46 3160 LONDON RD

7:20 4975 VERNON ST   3:48 NORTH FORK RD & PROSPECT DR (COPPER RIDGE)

7:25 RESERVOIR RD & WELL RD 3:49 EAGLE RIDGE MAILBOXES T/A

7:28 4000 VICTORIA RD 3:52 6840 SILVER AVE

7:29 6005 TOWER RD 3:53 6230 COLLEGE RD        

7:31 HALL FRONTAGE RD (FALL FAIR SIGN) 3:54 COLLEGE RD & SION FRONTAGE RD

7:34 HUTTON 3:58 PERLEY

7:39 GFSS 4:00 GFSS

7:42 PERLEY 4:04 HUTTON

7:47 COLLEGE RD & SION FRONTAGE RD 4:07 HALL FRONTAGE RD (FALL FAIR SIGN)

7:48 6250 COLLEGE ROAD 4:08 6005 TOWER RD 

7:50 6840 SILVER AVE 4:09 4000 VICTORIA RD 

7:55 NORTH FORK RD & PROSPECT DR (COPPER RIDGE) 4:11 RESERVOIR RD & WELL RD

7:56 EAGLE RIDGE MAILBOXES T/A 4:12 RESERVOIR RD & HWY 3

7:59 3160 LONDON RD 4:14 5475 HWY 41

8:00 3305 LONDON RD 4:15 VICTORIA AVE E (MAILBOXES)

8:02 OUTLOOK RD & HARDY MTN RD 4:16 4975 VERNON ST   

8:03 HARDY MTN RD (MAILBOX) 4:20 HILLVIEW RD & CENTRE RD

8:04 HARDY MTN RD & PLOTNIKOFF RD 4:21 CORYELL RD & COVERT RD 

8:05 HARDY MTN RD & NORTH FORK RD 4:22 5045 COVERT RD

8:06 NORTH FORK RD & ANDROS RD 4:23 N COVERT & HILLVIEW RD 

8:08 HUTTON 4:24 4895 HILLVIEW RD

8:13 GFSS                                              4:34 HWY 3 & ATHELSON HARTFORD RD 

8:17 PERLEY 4:42 EHOLT TURN AROUND 

8:24 BUS GARAGE 5:09 BUS GARAGE

MUST BE AT STOP 5 MIN PRIOR TO PICK UP AND PLEASE ALLOW 10-15 MINUTES DELAYS

UPDATED: APRIL 14, 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51 (BOUNDARY)

EAST BOUNDARY

2022 - 2023

BUS ROUTE #1  (GREEN)

EHOLT - CARSON - RESERVOIR - EAGLE RIDGE


